
 Jegyzőköny 
 NAP Diákolimpia 
 IV.Korcsoport -  Lány Egyéni 
 Tolna Szekszárd 2009.05.20. 
 1 BekeZsanett 94 Dombóvár SZENT ORSOLYA 825 
 13,60  - 447  - 44,91  - 8,15  - 02:32.40 
 2 AdorjánViktória 95 Paks Deák 793 
 13,40  - 464  - 40,52  - 7,71  - 02:40.60 
 3 BertaSzilvia 94 Tamási Würtz 711 
 13,90  - 395  - 37,80  - 8,35  - 02:47.70 
 4 SzemesKata 95 Dombóvár SZENT ORSOLYA 670 
 14,40  - 418  - 35,75  - 7,16  - 02:46.60 
 5 KovácsNikolett 95 Dombóvár SZENT ORSOLYA 654 
 14,50  - 422  - 36,82  - 7,53  - 02:57.70 
 6 HarmatAnett 95 Paks Deák 634 
 14,20  - 445  - 36,91  - 6,66  - 03:09.70 
 7 NagzVivien 94 Paks Deák 634 
 13,70  - 464  - 27,33  - 7,43  - 03:15.20 
 8 MolnárBettina 95 Paks Deák 597 
 14,70  - 384  - 44,92  - 6,30  - 03:11.30 
 9 KárpátiGzörgzi 94 Paks Deák 585 
 15,30  - 415  - 34,90  - 8,24  - 03:16.40 
 10 ÉkesEdina 94 Paks Deák 578 
 14,80  - 418  - 31,25  - 6,48  - 03:03.40 
 11 NémethRéka 94 Dombóvár SZENT ORSOLYA 576 
 15,70  - 373  - 40,36  - 8,16  - 03:11.00 
 12 SzauterDaniella 95 Dombóvár SZENT ORSOLYA 557 
 14,70  - 386  - 29,12  - 5,91  - 02:56.00 
 13 HógliClaudia 95 Dombóvár SZENT ORSOLYA 515 
 14,50  - 382  - 25,90  - 5,86  - 03:10.60 
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 Jegyzőköny 
 NAP Diákolimpia 
 IV. korcsoport  Lány Csapat 

 Tolna Szekszárd 2009.05.20. 

 1 SZENT ORSOLYA Dombóvár 3282 
 BekeZsanett 94 13,60  - 447  - 44,91  - 8,15  - 02:32.40 825 
 SzemesKata 95 14,40  - 418  - 35,75  - 7,16  - 02:46.60 670 
 KovácsNikolett 95 14,50  - 422  - 36,82  - 7,53  - 02:57.70 654 
 NémethRéka 94 15,70  - 373  - 40,36  - 8,16  - 03:11.00 576 
 SzauterDaniella 95 14,70  - 386  - 29,12  - 5,91  - 02:56.00 557 
 HógliClaudia 95 14,50  - 382  - 25,90  - 5,86  - 03:10.60 515 

 2 Deák Paks 3243 
 AdorjánViktória 95 13,40  - 464  - 40,52  - 7,71  - 02:40.60 793 
 HarmatAnett 95 14,20  - 445  - 36,91  - 6,66  - 03:09.70 634 
 NagzVivien 94 13,70  - 464  - 27,33  - 7,43  - 03:15.20 634 
 MolnárBettina 95 14,70  - 384  - 44,92  - 6,30  - 03:11.30 597 
 KárpátiGzörgzi 94 15,30  - 415  - 34,90  - 8,24  - 03:16.40 585 
 ÉkesEdina 94 14,80  - 418  - 31,25  - 6,48  - 03:03.40 578 
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 Jegyzőköny 
 NAP Diákolimpia 
 IV.Korcsoport -  Fiú Egyéni 
 Tolna Szekszárd 2009.05.20. 
 1 BarthaDávid 94 Bonyhád BONI 915 
 11,80  - 551  - 56,18  - 11,92  - 02:24.80 
 2 TóthBence 94 Dombóvár SZENT ORSOLYA 886 
 12,30  - 545  - 65,35  - 11,63  - 02:37.70 
 3 ÁrkiDávid 94 Paks Deák 842 
 12,60  - 472  - 60,26  - 11,93  - 02:30.50 
 4 BagdánIstván 95 Várdomb Várdomb¨Alsónána 840 
 13,10  - 499  - 71,42  - 9,90  - 02:28.60 
 5 GomborPéter 94 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 805 
 12,40  - 500  - 50,28  - 10,58  - 02:27.60 
 6 GombaiMátzás 95 Paks Deák 798 
 13,40  - 530  - 66,15  - 8,80  - 02:29.90 
 7 BeszeTamás 94 Dombóvár SZENT ORSOLYA 796 
 12,60  - 527  - 59,50  - 9,50  - 02:37.90 
 8 SzentgzörgziDávi 94 Tamási Würtz 785 
 12,90  - 528  - 58,35  - 8,45  - 02:28.20 
 9 LászlóNorbert 94 Paks Deák 778 
 12,70  - 471  - 54,00  - 10,07  - 02:28.50 
 10 JankovicsValter 94 Paks Deák 758 
 13,40  - 446  - 67,12  - 8,84  - 02:30.40 
 11 VajerDávid 94 Paks Deák 758 
 13,60  - 488  - 62,25  - 9,65  - 02:35.70 
 12 FerencziMárton 94 Tamási Würtz 756 
 13,20  - 490  - 41,82  - 10,70  - 02:23.70 
 13 GulzásPéter 95 Bonyhád BONI 750 
 13,60  - 469  - 59,68  - 9,04  - 02:26.30 
 14 SchafflerBéla 94 Szekszárd 5.sz. 746 
 13,00  - 455  - 54,50  - 8,92  - 02:25.20 
 15 LechErik 94 Gyönk Ált. és Zeneiskola 741 
 13,60  - 472  - 60,52  - 8,70  - 02:28.90 
 16 KecskésMáté 95 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 730 
 12,20  - 503  - 44,60  - 9,71  - 02:47.20 
 17 HorváthRóbert 94 Bonyhád BONI 725 
 12,40  - 483  - 46,90  - 8,76  - 02:36.70 
 18 KovácsJános 95 Gyönk Ált. és Zeneiskola 721 
 12,80  - 498  - 45,22  - 8,82  - 02:33.60 
 19 BeákBalázs 95 Dombóvár SZENT ORSOLYA 714 
 13,40  - 492  - 49,60  - 9,94  - 02:41.90 
 20 FarkasDominik 94 Bonyhád BONI 704 
 13,30  - 460  - 46,70  - 10,22  - 02:39.20 
 21 VenturiniBenedek 94 Dombóvár SZENT ORSOLYA 703 
 13,70  - 441  - 64,82  - 10,01  - 02:55.20 
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 22 FülekiDániel 94 Tamási Würtz 696 
 12,60  - 488  - 41,25  - 9,14  - 02:42.50 
 23 NémethPatrik 94 Dombóvár SZENT ORSOLYA 694 
 13,10  - 459  - 50,99  - 8,49  - 02:36.90 
 24 SekszárdiTamás 94 Paks Deák 691 
 13,60  - 462  - 51,30  - 7,88  - 02:27.30 
 25 PifkóGergelz 94 Bonyhád BONI 681 
 13,40  - 452  - 43,88  - 9,96  - 02:39.70 
 26 BakonziPéter 94 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 680 
 13,00  - 489  - 39,90  - 8,69  - 02:37.60 
 27 PekoliDániel 95 Tamási Würtz 667 
 13,30  - 459  - 45,00  - 8,21  - 02:34.80 
 28 OlgzaiTamás 95 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 650 
 13,70  - 467  - 45,30  - 7,50  - 02:32.60 
 29 GelencsérRichárd 95 Tamási Würtz 648 
 13,20  - 418  - 52,60  - 8,35  - 02:47.30 
 30 KonczOlivér 95 Bonyhád BONI 638 
 13,10  - 484  - 33,60  - 7,26  - 02:32.90 
 31 RadvánziDávid 95 Gyönk Ált. és Zeneiskola 618 
 14,20  - 432  - 40,10  - 8,46  - 02:32.20 
 32 NovákAndrás 94 Tamási Würtz 616 
 13,90  - 443  - 39,30  - 9,92  - 02:51.80 
 33 DudásZoltán 94 Gyönk Ált. és Zeneiskola 615 
 14,30  - 423  - 48,72  - 8,82  - 02:45.70 
 34 KanczlerTamás 95 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 608 
 13,60  - 452  - 45,50  - 7,73  - 02:51.40 
 35 BölcsföldiJózsef 94 Gyönk Ált. és Zeneiskola 590 
 12,90  - 477  - 57,60  - 8,90  - 0 
 36 RadvánziDániel 95 Gyönk Ált. és Zeneiskola 590 
 13,50  - 363  - 39,20  - 8,21  - 02:36.60 
 37 KovácsMárió 95 Dombóvár SZENT ORSOLYA 553 
 14,00  - 439  - 39,22  - 7,22  - 02:52.80 
 38 FalusiKrisztián 94 Szekszárd Babits M.Ált.Isk. 539 
 13,80  - 415  - 37,22  - 6,84  - 02:50.90 
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 Jegyzőköny 
 NAP Diákolimpia 
 IV. korcsoport  Fiú Csapat 

 Tolna Szekszárd 2009.05.20. 

 1 Deák Paks 3934 
 ÁrkiDávid 94 12,60  - 472  - 60,26  - 11,93  - 02:30.50 842 
 GombaiMátzás 95 13,40  - 530  - 66,15  - 8,80  - 02:29.90 798 
 LászlóNorbert 94 12,70  - 471  - 54,00  - 10,07  - 02:28.50 778 
 JankovicsValter 94 13,40  - 446  - 67,12  - 8,84  - 02:30.40 758 
 VajerDávid 94 13,60  - 488  - 62,25  - 9,65  - 02:35.70 758 
 SekszárdiTamás 94 13,60  - 462  - 51,30  - 7,88  - 02:27.30 691 

 2 SZENT ORSOLYA Dombóvár 3793 
 TóthBence 94 12,30  - 545  - 65,35  - 11,63  - 02:37.70 886 
 BeszeTamás 94 12,60  - 527  - 59,50  - 9,50  - 02:37.90 796 
 BeákBalázs 95 13,40  - 492  - 49,60  - 9,94  - 02:41.90 714 
 VenturiniBenedek 94 13,70  - 441  - 64,82  - 10,01  - 02:55.20 703 
 NémethPatrik 94 13,10  - 459  - 50,99  - 8,49  - 02:36.90 694 
 KovácsMárió 95 14,00  - 439  - 39,22  - 7,22  - 02:52.80 553 

 3 BONI Bonyhád 3775 
 BarthaDávid 94 11,80  - 551  - 56,18  - 11,92  - 02:24.80 915 
 GulzásPéter 95 13,60  - 469  - 59,68  - 9,04  - 02:26.30 750 
 HorváthRóbert 94 12,40  - 483  - 46,90  - 8,76  - 02:36.70 725 
 FarkasDominik 94 13,30  - 460  - 46,70  - 10,22  - 02:39.20 704 
 PifkóGergelz 94 13,40  - 452  - 43,88  - 9,96  - 02:39.70 681 
 KonczOlivér 95 13,10  - 484  - 33,60  - 7,26  - 02:32.90 638 

 4 Würtz Tamási 3552 
 SzentgzörgziDávi 94 12,90  - 528  - 58,35  - 8,45  - 02:28.20 785 
 FerencziMárton 94 13,20  - 490  - 41,82  - 10,70  - 02:23.70 756 
 FülekiDániel 94 12,60  - 488  - 41,25  - 9,14  - 02:42.50 696 
 PekoliDániel 95 13,30  - 459  - 45,00  - 8,21  - 02:34.80 667 
 GelencsérRichárd 95 13,20  - 418  - 52,60  - 8,35  - 02:47.30 648 
 NovákAndrás 94 13,90  - 443  - 39,30  - 9,92  - 02:51.80 616 
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 5 Babits M.Ált.Isk. Szekszárd 3473 
 GomborPéter 94 12,40  - 500  - 50,28  - 10,58  - 02:27.60 805 
 KecskésMáté 95 12,20  - 503  - 44,60  - 9,71  - 02:47.20 730 
 BakonziPéter 94 13,00  - 489  - 39,90  - 8,69  - 02:37.60 680 
 OlgzaiTamás 95 13,70  - 467  - 45,30  - 7,50  - 02:32.60 650 
 KanczlerTamás 95 13,60  - 452  - 45,50  - 7,73  - 02:51.40 608 
 FalusiKrisztián 94 13,80  - 415  - 37,22  - 6,84  - 02:50.90 539 

 6 Ált. és Zeneiskola Gyönk 3285 
 LechErik 94 13,60  - 472  - 60,52  - 8,70  - 02:28.90 741 
 KovácsJános 95 12,80  - 498  - 45,22  - 8,82  - 02:33.60 721 
 RadvánziDávid 95 14,20  - 432  - 40,10  - 8,46  - 02:32.20 618 
 DudásZoltán 94 14,30  - 423  - 48,72  - 8,82  - 02:45.70 615 
 BölcsföldiJózsef 94 12,90  - 477  - 57,60  - 8,90  - 0 590 
 RadvánziDániel 95 13,50  - 363  - 39,20  - 8,21  - 02:36.60 590 
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